GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

BUS EVACUATION OBSERUATION
FRONT DOOR

schooL: Hhland Wooh Scheel

DATE: (0]1a/ A

BUS NO. SATIS\I/-’_ACTORY UNSATISFACTORY
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COMMENTS:

PLEASE RETURN TO: Lynn Caione

Transportation Supervisor
OR EMAIL:

Igaigng@gIgugg;gggownshipschools.org OR
mbongnng@gIggg_e_gel_‘;mngl_\igschgols.o:g




GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

SCHOOL: ,<U«»~J Hm}\ Sc}wa/

DATE: ' [o/13]an
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COMMENTS:

PLEASE RETURN TO: Lynn Caione

Transportation Supervisor
OR EMAIL:

Icaione@gloucestertownshipschools.org OR
mbonanno@gloucestertownshipschools.org




GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

BUS EVACUATION OBSERUATION
m@wﬁ_@@m

scroot: __Hihlnd H3) Shadl

DATE: /0/12/5&9—
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COMMENTS:

PLEASE RETURN TO: Lynn Caione

Transportation Supervisor
OR EMAIL:

Icaione@gloucestertownshipschools.orqg OR
mbonanno@gloucestertownshipschools.org




GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

BUS EVACUATION OESERVATIO
REAR DOOR

scHooL: _HMhland HRh School

pATE: _ 10]13/32.

SATISFACTORY | UNSATISFACTORY
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COMMENTS:

PLEASE RETURN TO: Lynn Caione

Transportation Supervisor
OR EMAIL:

Icaione@gloucestertownshipschools.orq OR
mbonanno@gloucestertownshipschools.org




GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLES
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

BUS EVACUATION @@&mmm@w
REAR DOOR:

scuom.: A hland H gl Scheo]

DATE: Lol 1313~

BUS NO. | SATISFACTORY | UNSATISFACTORY
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COMMENTS:

PLEASE RETURN TO: Lynn Caione

Transportation Supervisor
OR EMAIL:
Icaione@qloucestertownshipschools.org OR
mbonanno@gloucestertownshipschools.org




GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

[BUS EUACUATION sm\_mlm ™
REAR BOOR

“scroor: _Hvhland H1.h Scheol
DATE: 113/ 37/

BUS NO. | SATISFACTORY | UNSATISFACTORY
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COMMENTS:

PLEASE RETURN TO: Lynn Caione
Transportation Supervisor
OR EMAIL:

Icaione@gloucestertownshipschools.org OR
mbonanno@gql estertownshipschools.or




TRITON REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL BUS EVACUATION REPORT

DATE: 10/18/22

FRONT EVACUATION DRILLS

BUS #

3

10 24 45 52

TR70

TR72

PROCEDURE

OBSERVED

STOP BUS AND TURN OFF IGNITION

SET EMERGENCY BRAKE

TURN ON EMERGENCY FLASHERS

PICK UP FIRE EXTINGUISHER

ISSUE ORDERS AS TO HOW TO EVACUATE

X

X

KEEP STUDENTS SEATED UNTIL ECAUATION IS IN EFFECT

XX X[ > X | >
XX X[ > X| >
XXX X[ XXX >

ADVISE STUDENTS TO WATCH THEIR HEADS

>
=
QO
>
=
Q

n/a

n/a

ADMINISTRATOR

FIS[><|><|><|><|><|><

FIS[><|><|><|><[><|><

TA

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS:

BUS #

TR73

TR74 TR76

TR88

TR89

PROCEDURE
STOP BUS AND TURN OFF IGNITION
SET EMERGENCY BRAKE
TURN ON EMERGENCY FLASHERS
PICK UP FIRE EXTINGUISHER
ISSUE ORDERS AS TO HOW TO EVACUATE

OBSERVED

KEEP STUDENTS SEATED UNTIL ECAUATION IS IN EFFECT

ADVISE STUDENTS TO WATCH THEIR HEADS

n/a n/a n/a n/a

n/a

n/a

ADMINISTRATOR

TA TA TA TA

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS:

e HOLCOMB BUSES TR76, TR83, and TR89 unloaded students and left without drilling.
e HOLCOMB BUS 2114 stated “I HAVE ONE STUDENT; | DON’T HAVE TO DO THIS.”

ADMINISTRATOR KEY: TA = Tom Ambrose




TRITON REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL BUS EVACUATION REPORT

DATE: 10/19/22 REAR EVACUATION DRILLS
BUS # 3 10 24 45 52 TR70 | TRT1 [ TR72
PROCEDURE OBSERVED
STOP BUS AND TURN OFF IGNITION X X X X X | X X
SET EMERGENCY BRAKE X X X X X | X X
TURN ON EMERGENCY FLASHERS X X X X X | X |
PICK UP FIRE EXTINGUISHER X X X X X | X |
ISSUE ORDERS AS TO HOW TO EVACUATE X X X X X X X X
KEEP STUDENTS SEATED UNTIL ECAUATION IS IN EFFECT X X X X X X X X
ADVISE STUDENTS TO WATCH THEIR HEADS X X X X X X X X
ADMINISTRATOR TA TA MS TA TA MS TA MS
ADDITIONAL COMMENTS:
BUS# [ TR73 TR74 | TR75 | TR76 | TR77 [ TR83 TR88 | TR89
PROCEDURE OBSERVED
STOP BUS AND TURN OFF IGNITION
SET EMERGENCY BRAKE
TURN ON EMERGENCY FLASHERS
PICK UP FIRE EXTINGUISHER

ISSUE ORDERS AS TO HOW TO EVACUATE
KEEP STUDENTS SEATED UNTIL ECAUATION IS IN EFFECT
ADVISE STUDENTS TO WATCH THEIR HEADS
ADMINISTRATOR

=
m><><><I><><

< [><|><|>|>< > >
< [><|><|>[>< > >

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS:

e HOLCOMB BUS 2114 once again did not wait for an administrator and let the student off the bus.

e ALL ACCOMODATION BUSES for both companies were drilled and observed. There were no issues which needed to be
addressed.

ADMINISTRATOR KEY: TA = Tom Ambrose; MS = Melissa Sheppard



GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

BUS EVACUATION OBSERVATION

SCHOOL.: Timber Creek Regional High School
DATE: October 13, 2022 Front Door Evacuation
BUS NO. | SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY
25 X
27 Engine Running
21 X
40 X
37 X
8 X
6 X
16 X
69/44 X
73 Engine Running
20 Engine Running
COMMENTS: Compileted by R. Milavsky
PLEASE RETURN TO: Lynn Caione, Transportation Supervisor

GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
1000 Davistown Road
Blackwood, NJ 08012



GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

BUS EVACUATION OBSERVATION

SCHOOL.: Timber Creek Regional High School

DATE: ' October 13, 2022 Front Door Evacuation

BUS NO. | SATISFACTORY Lot s

506 X
66 X
504 X

COMMENTS: Completed by J. Brown

PLEASE RETURN TO: Lynn Caione, Transportation Supervisor
GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
1000 Davistown Road
Blackwood, NJ 08012



GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

BUS EVACUATION OBSERVATION

SCHOOL.: Timber Creek Regional High School
DATE: October 13, 2022 Front Door Evacuation
BUS NO. SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY
72 X
41 X
22 X
68 X
38 X
15/8 X
COMMENTS: Completed by R. DiMaulo
PLEASE RETURN TO: Lynn Caione, Transportation Supervisor

GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
1000 Davistown Road
Blackwood, NJ 08012



GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

BUS EVACUATION OBSERVATION

SCHOOL.: Timber Creek Regional High School

DATE: October 14, 2022 Rear Door Evacuation

BUS NO. | SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY
41 X
1
25
27
72
18
6
40
68
16
69/44
37
21
8
73
22
38
65
20

Do Pad Bad Pad Padl Dol Pl Pl Pl Bl Dol Dol Pad P d g B d g b

COMMENTS: Completed by R. Milavsky

PLEASE RETURN TO: Lynn Caione, Transportation Supervisor
GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
1000 Davistown Road
Blackwood, NJ 08012



GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

BUS EVACUATION OBSERVATION

SCHOOL.: Timber Creek Regional High School
DATE: October 14, 2022 Rear Door Evacuation

BUS NO. | SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY

506 X
66 X
504 X

COMMENTS: _Completed by J. Brown

PLEASE RETURN TO: Lynn Caione, Transportation Supervisor
GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
1000 Davistown Road
Blackwood, NJ 08012
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